
JUNE FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

Centennial High School – Final Exam Schedule: June 2025  
 

 

   Wed Jun 11 Thu Jun 12 Fri Jun 13  Mon Jun 16 Tue Jun 17 Wed Jun 18 Thu Jun 19 Fri Jun 20  Mon Jun 23 Tue Jun 24 Wed Jun 25 
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*Students MUST arrange with their teacher AND Mr. Pierpoint advance to be able to write a missed exam on conflict day 

LC = Learning Commons/Library 


